REV091803
FEATURES
• Two On-Board 1.6A/Phase
Microstepping Drives
• Digital Oscillator for Accurate
Speed Control
• Optically Isolated Inputs will
Accept +5 to +24 VDC Signals,

Speed Control Board.
PIN ASSIGNMENTS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Name                                   Part Number
Dual Driver Universal
Speed Control Board
Dual Motor, 1.6Amp ........ USC-48-2
With On-Board
Potentiometers ............. USC-48-2P
With Din Rail Brackets ... USC-48-2D
With Potentiometers
And Din Rail Brackets .. USC-48-2PD
Parameter
Setup Cable ........... MD-CC100-000
Prototyping Interface Cables
Power ....................... ADP-4210-FL